
Bana Namn Klubb Klass Grupp

1 Patrik Adolfsson Överums PK 3 C

2 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 3 C

3 Curt Ögren Överums PK 3 VetÄ C

4 Gunnar Hansson Överums PK 3 VetÄ C

5 Krister Retzman Överums PK 3 VetÄ C

6 Per Klingberg Eksjö Skyttegille 3 C

7 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille 2 C

8 Maria Claesson Eksjö Skyttegille 3 D C

9 Johan Fräjdin Eksjö Skyttegille 1 C

10 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 3 D C

11 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 3 D C

13 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 3 C

14 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 3 C

15 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK 3 C

16 Stefan Nilsson Krysseboda PK 3 C

17 Jenny Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 D C

18 Mattias Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 C

19 Emil Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 Jun C

20 Ture Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 Jun C

21 Helmer Nilsson Krysseboda PK 3 Jun C

22 Ebba Nilsson Krysseboda PK 2 Jun C

23 John Johansson Krysseboda PK 2 C

24 Håkan Johansson Sävsjö PK 3 C

25 Christer Eklund Vimmerby PSK 3 C

26 Peter Wahlin Ankarsrum PSF 3 C

27 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum PSF 2 C

28 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby psk 3 C

29 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds psk 2 C

30 Magnus Hult Döderhults PK 3 C

09:00



Bana Namn Klubb Klass Grupp

1 Roger Cronqvist Laholms PSK 2 C

2 Erling Dahl Kalmar Pistolklubb 3 Vet Ä C

3 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pistolklubb 3 Vet Ä C

4 Joakim Lander Kalmar Pistolklubb 2 C

5 Christer Marin Kalmar Pistolklubb 1 C

6 Lars Johansson Kalmar Pistolklubb 3 C

7 Daniel Lundhal Olofströmspistolklubb 2 C

8 Ronny Engqvist Norrahammars PSK 2 C

9 Thette Holmberg Kristianstads PK 3 D C

10 Eva Berndtson Kristianstads PK 2 D C

11 Per Olsson Kristianstads PK 2 C

13 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 2 C

14 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 1 C

15 Cristopher Hermansson Växjö Pk 3 C

16 Mattias Johansson Växjö Pk 2 C

17 Gert Pettersson Karlshamns Pk 3 Vet Y C

18 Mats Svensson Karlshamns Pk 3 C

19 Tomas Adenbrant Karlshamns Pk 3 Vet Ä C

20 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb 3 Vet Y C

21 Gert Nielsen Lunds Pistolklubb 2 Vet Y C

22 Krister Hellström Lunds Pistolklubb 3 C

23 Göran Öberg Lunds Pistolklubb 3 Vet Ä C

24 Paul Blosfeld Lunds Pistolklubb 2 Vet Ä C

25 Maria Blosfeld Lunds Pistolklubb 2 D C

26 Camilla Mitkiewicz Lunds Pistolklubb 2 D C

27 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 3 C

28 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 3 B

29 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 3 B

30 Niklas Krabb Huskvarna PK 3 B

10:45



Bana Namn Klubb Klass Grupp

1 Madeleine Johansson Högsby Pistolklubb 3 D C

2 Mats Granström Högsby Pistolklubb 3 VetY C

3 Maria Erngrund Karlshamns Pk 3 D C

4 Patrik Adolfsson Överums PK 3 B

5 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 3 B

6 Curt Ögren Överums PK 3 B

7 Gunnar Hansson Överums PK 3 B

8 Roger Cronqvist Laholms PSK 2 B

9 Per Klingberg Eksjö Skyttegille 3 B

10 Thomas Hultstrand Vetlanda PK 1 C

11 Stefan Nilsson Krysseboda PK 3 B

13 Jenny Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 B

14 Mattias Thomsson Krysseboda PK 3 B

15 Helmer Nilsson Krysseboda PK 3 B

16 John Johansson Krysseboda PK 2 B

17 Peter Wahlin Ankarsrum PSF 3 B

18 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum PSF 2 B

19 Erling Dahl Kalmar Pistolklubb 3 B

20 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pistolklubb 3 B

21 Eva Berndtson Kristianstads PK 2 B

22 Per Olsson Kristianstads PK 2 B

23 Tomas Adenbrant Karlshamns Pk 3 B

24 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb 3 B

25 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 3 B

26 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby psk 3 B

27 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 3 C

28

29

30

12:45


